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West Regional
Massoud Salessi
E: Massoud.Salessi@blanco.com
C:609.968.1068

South Central Regional
Open
E: Kate.Eimer@blanco.com
C:609.491.1323

North Central Regional
Ed McCoy
E: Edward.McCoy@blanco.com
C:609.832.9892

Southeast Regional
Pascal Powell
E: Pascal.Powell@blanco.com
C:813.777.4134

Northeast Regional
Beau Couden
E: Beau.Couden@blanco.com
C:810.444.2303
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Director of Sales, US: Kate Eimer
Customer Service Manager: Vanessa Rosa
Customer Service Team Lead: Lauren Klaft

Southeast
Regional Sales Manager: Pascal Powell
Customer Service Rep: Samantha Robinson

US Regions with Reps & BLANCO Contacts (as of 09/23/25)

North Central
Regional Sales Manager: Ed McCoy
Customer Service Rep: Lance Anhala

South Central
Regional Sales Manager: OPEN
Customer Service Rep: Brittney Slightom

Northeast
Regional Sales Manager: Beau Couden
Customer Service Rep: Danielle Supria

West
Regional Sales Manager: Massoud Salessi
Customer Service Rep: Anthony Mackey
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Director of Sales, US: Kate Eimer
Customer Service Manager: Vanessa Rosa
Customer Service Team Lead: Lauren Klaft

Southeast
Regional Sales Manager: Pascal Powell
Customer Service Rep: Samantha.Robinson@blanco.com
• P: 800.451.5782 ext 381

US Regions with Reps & BLANCO Contacts (as of 09/23/25)
North Central
Regional Sales Manager: Ed McCoy
Customer Service Rep: Lance.Anhala@blanco.com
• P: 800.451.5782 ext 386

South Central
Regional Sales Manager: OPEN
Customer Service Rep: Brittney.Slightom@blanco.com
• P: 800.451.5782 ext 316

Northeast
Regional Sales Manager: Beau Couden
Customer Service Rep: Danielle.Supria@blanco.com
• P: 800.451.5782 ext 378
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West
Regional Sales Manager: Massoud Salessi
Customer Service Rep: Anthony.Mackey@blanco.com
• P: 800.451.5782 ext 322
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